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Thursday   6:00 pm Lanes 7 - 34Vestavia Bowl
President: Mike Reeves    Vice President: Josh Galloway

Secretary: Melanie Keener    Treasurer: Andy Okus
Sergeant at Arms: Joey Tanner

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34

Wk20  01/29   6- 17   5- 18   2-  7  28- 12  14- 21   1-  8  10- 13  19-  9  23- 26   3- 24  15- 25   4- 20  16- 22  11- 27
Wk21  02/05  27- 23  22-  1   4- 11  14- 25  16-  8  12- 18   3-  7   5- 15  20-  6  17- 10  19- 28  26- 13   9- 21   2- 24

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins + High HDCP High HDCP

Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP Sers Sers Game Game
Division 1

1 1 #TeamRPS - 2 59½ 27½ 328½ 61594 65056 3629 3905 1304 1396
2 5 Spare Parts 57½ 29½ 304½ 53087 64577 3069 3609 1104 1293
3 3 Hit 'Em Hard 51½ 35½ 273½ 49433 63731 2766 3498 998 1242
4 2 Strike Force 43 44 280 50908 64381 2908 3621 1052 1295
5 6 Family Hood - 1 43 44 294 55987 64213 3215 3656 1109 1256
6 4 Donut Boyz 37 50 248 51568 64108 2975 3695 1010 1250
7 7 5 Shots Fired! 33 54 249 55226 64424 3086 3578 1097 1271

Division 2
1 9 X-Factor - 2 55½ 31½ 256 54916 63907 3080 3506 1120 1265
2 8 Nub's Auto & Lube - 1 55 32 325½ 60453 65358 3451 3670 1249 1339
3 12 Back On Track 51 36 280 50054 64076 2765 3513 1003 1248
4 11 M & K Glass 48 39 256½ 53330 63491 3059 3614 1120 1311
5 14 The Gustos 40½ 46½ 276 51316 64462 2847 3573 1009 1237
6 13 IN THE MIX 34 53 261½ 51549 64497 2891 3548 1019 1244
7 10 Alfa Strikers 23 64 208½ 51647 60842 3001 3522 1116 1278

Division 3
1 15 Sanders Jewelry - 1 50 37 337½ 58816 64759 3349 3619 1173 1265
2 19 Sticks & Stones 49 38 239½ 56734 61390 3272 3545 1166 1262
3 21 George's Sidekicks 46½ 40½ 260½ 55875 64503 3208 3625 1147 1286
4 16 KABOOM! #TeamRPS - 2 46 41 333½ 61966 64984 3491 3675 1284 1343
5 20 Never Give Up 43 44 290½ 51859 64222 2966 3602 1032 1248
6 17 Family Leisure 39 48 297½ 58700 65201 3360 3618 1181 1282
7 18 10 N Da Pit 27 60 275½ 54485 64343 3140 3657 1077 1268

Division4
1 27 Knock ' Em Down 70 17 271 51607 64283 2954 3562 1069 1280
2 23 Flip This & That Interior 44 43 245½ 57568 64582 3254 3662 1134 1264
3 24 RPS 2EZ - 1 38½ 48½ 309 58941 64770 3296 3623 1181 1277
4 22 Family Affair 38 49 264 55153 64087 3166 3649 1109 1270
5 28 Team 28 36 51 208½ 51497 63503 2993 3497 1038 1232
6 25 Steam Pro 30 57 257½ 52547 61187 3205 3649 1102 1250
7 26 Let's Get Started - 2 29½ 57½ 278½ 54684 64663 3150 3654 1099 1267

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 The Gustos 1100 1095 1119 3314 13 <---> Team 28 1046 1131 1161 3338 16

9-10 Alfa Strikers 1100 1278 1086 3464 5 <---> Knock ' Em Down 1145 1280 1137 3562 24
11-12 Sticks & Stones 1196 1221 1065 3482 14 <---> RPS 2EZ - 1 1186 1206 1231 3623 15
13-14 Donut Boyz 1108 1034 1011 3153 6½ <---> #TeamRPS - 2 1109 1090 1157 3356 22½
15-16 Hit 'Em Hard 1163 1169 1140 3472 18 <---> Steam Pro 1152 1032 1141 3325 11
17-18 Family Hood - 1 1112 1193 1192 3497 20 <---> Family Affair 1123 1093 1156 3372 9
19-20 KABOOM! #TeamRPS - 1215 1101 1081 3397 17 <---> Let's Get Started - 2 1115 1176 1007 3298 12
21-22 Never Give Up 1083 1229 1133 3445 17 <---> IN THE MIX 1097 1087 1206 3390 12
23-24 Sanders Jewelry - 1 1111 1216 1141 3468 15 <---> 5 Shots Fired! 1127 1271 1102 3500 14
25-26 10 N Da Pit 1055 1186 1028 3269 11 <---> X-Factor - 2 1173 1058 1131 3362 18
27-28 Nub's Auto & Lube - 1 1070 1188 1129 3387 19 <---> Flip This & That Interior 1152 1082 1114 3348 10
29-30 Strike Force 1051 1181 1050 3282 10 <---> Back On Track 1105 1154 1117 3376 19
31-32 M & K Glass 1113 1161 1048 3322 17 <---> Family Leisure 1183 1130 1002 3315 12
33-34 Spare Parts 1157 1200 1107 3464 20 <---> George's Sidekicks 1225 1018 1093 3336 9
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Individual High Averages
Men 229.96 Jonathan Polzin Women 208.29 Tichun Rudolph

226.82 Mike Reeves 201.95 Staci Brown
225.93 Chris Baker 199.67 Brittany Jenkins
223.33 Nick Leo 190.92 Bridgett Johnson

High Individual Match Points
Men 50 Tracy Freeman Women 43 Lauren Douglas

49 Rick Barthel 41 Elaine DeBardelaben
48 Larry Taylor 39 Rosalyn Bailey
47 Ricky Washington 38 Cheryl Dawson
46 Terry King 37 Staci Brown
45 Larry Delucas 34 Snow Jones
44 Tim Turner Sr 32.5 Angela Henderson

Most Improved Average
Men 127 to 153.61 = +26.61 Chris Farlow Women 165 to 180.81 = +15.81 Cheryl Dawson

167 to 185.65 = +18.65 George Meehan 184 to 199.67 = +15.67 Brittany Jenkins
137 to 155.07 = +18.07 Austin Gordy 168 to 183.59 = +15.59 Amanda Green
173 to 190.60 = +17.60 Vincent Maye 174 to 189.47 = +15.47 Lauren Douglas
166 to 183.31 = +17.31 Peyton Grissom 161 to 173.98 = +12.98 Elaine DeBardelaben

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1160 KABOOM! #TeamRPS - 2 1134 Sticks & Stones 1122 RPS 2EZ - 1 1116 Alfa Strikers
Scratch Series 3296 RPS 2EZ - 1 3232 KABOOM! #TeamRPS - 2 3221 Sticks & Stones 3173 #TeamRPS - 2

Handicap Game 1280 Knock ' Em Down 1278 Alfa Strikers 1271 5 Shots Fired! 1231 RPS 2EZ - 1
Handicap Series 3623 RPS 2EZ - 1 3562 Knock ' Em Down 3500 5 Shots Fired! 3497 Family Hood - 1

Men Scratch Game 300 Austin Johnson 280 Kurt Wilson 279 Rick Barthel 275 Kyle Wright
275 Troy Kirkwood

Scratch Series 724 Tracy Freeman 721 Jon Jones 718 Aaron Cameron 700 Alan Darden Jr
Handicap Game 326 Austin Johnson 312 Joshua Rogers 310 Rick Barthel 307 Allen King
Handicap Series 830 Joshua Rogers 786 Rick Barthel 778 Allen King 776 Austin Johnson

Women Scratch Game 243 Staci Brown 234 Lolita Price 226 Cheryl Dawson 222 Marquita Newman
Scratch Series 612 Cheryl Dawson 589 Staci Brown 583 Lolita Price 568 Lauren Douglas

Handicap Game 293 Lolita Price 271 Cheryl Dawson 268 Staci Brown 265 Marquita Newman
Handicap Series 760 Lolita Price 747 Cheryl Dawson 703 Cheryl Wormely 679 Rosalyn Bailey

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1304 #TeamRPS - 2 3629 #TeamRPS - 2 1396 #TeamRPS - 2 3905 #TeamRPS - 2
1284 KABOOM! #TeamRPS - 2 3491 KABOOM! #TeamRPS - 2 1343 KABOOM! #TeamRPS - 2 3695 Donut Boyz
1249 Nub's Auto & Lube - 1 3451 Nub's Auto & Lube - 1 1339 Nub's Auto & Lube - 1 3675 KABOOM! #TeamRP
1181 Family Leisure 3360 Family Leisure 1311 M & K Glass 3670 Nub's Auto & Lube - 1
1181 RPS 2EZ - 1 3349 Sanders Jewelry - 1 1295 Strike Force 3662 Flip This & That Inter
1173 Sanders Jewelry - 1 3296 RPS 2EZ - 1 1293 Spare Parts 3657 10 N Da Pit
1166 Sticks & Stones 3272 Sticks & Stones 1286 George's Sidekicks 3656 Family Hood - 1
1147 George's Sidekicks 3254 Flip This & That Interior 1282 Family Leisure 3654 Let's Get Started - 2

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Montrel Phillips 801 Brian DePew 326 Austin Johnson 867 Darren Freeman

300 Austin Johnson 798 Beau Mayer 321 Montrel Phillips 852 Beau Mayer
300 Chris Baker 794 Patrick Davis II 320 Aikim Patrick 848 Charlie Folks
300 David Han 793 Nick Leo 319 Matt Jones 840 Kenny Ealy
300 Josh Galloway 789 Darren Freeman 317 Brandon Brazil 839 Robin Roseberry
290 Mike Reeves 777 David Han 317 Charlie Folks 839 Patrick Davis II
290 Tim Jackson 773 Josh Galloway 316 Mark McGuire 830 Dan Zabowski
289 Jonathan Polzin 771 Jonathan Polzin 316 Howard Warren 829 Alan Darden Jr
289 Darren Freeman
289 Beau Mayer
289 Tracy Freeman
289 Jon Jones
289 Nick Leo
289 Patrick Davis II
289 Carl Johnson
289 Charlie Folks
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 283 Staci Brown 756 Staci Brown 330 Amanda Green 846 Staci Brown
276 Tichun Rudolph 698 Brittany Jenkins 326 Ramona Leo 817 Lauren Douglas
275 Amanda Green 698 Tichun Rudolph 324 Lauren Douglas 810 Ramona Leo
269 Lauren Douglas 679 Lauren Douglas 317 Rosalyn Bailey 779 Angela Henderson
267 Ramona Leo 662 Bridgett Johnson 313 Staci Brown 775 Felecia Orange
266 Rosalyn Bailey 633 Ramona Leo 308 Alicia Williams 775 Rosalyn Bailey
258 Brittany Jenkins 622 Rosalyn Bailey 301 Ginger Pounds 773 Brittany Jenkins
254 Alicia Williams 616 Felecia Orange 299 Elaine DeBardelaben 773 Tichun Rudolph

Team Rosters
Points HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers HDCP
1 - #TeamRPS - 2

238 Brian K. DePew 220 9 11257 51 39.0 227 184 202 613 637 279 287 801 819 12796
239 Mel DePew 203 24 10379 51 39.5 191 187 213 591 663 268 293 739 814 11621
139 Josh M. Galloway 219 9 12294 56 44.0 201 217 167 585 612 300 309 773 800 13077

62 Tracy J. Freeman 217 11 11770 54 50.0 249 219 256 724 760 289 302 756 810 12508
31 Darren F. Freeman 221 8 11980 54 43.0 180 222 258 660 684 289 315 789 867 12463

237 Chris P. Tombrello bk206 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
153 Carson Gentry 202 25 2432 12 4.0 0 0 246 254 665 704 2591

2 - Strike Force
20 Ricky L. Eaton 148 73 8028 54 35.0 150 158 156 464 683 209 284 539 758 12015

7 Chris Farlow 153 69 7834 51 39.5 124 120 132 376 577 204 296 549 800 12013
48 Barry T. Scott 187 38 10711 57 32.5 191 243 173 607 721 248 291 644 773 13159
66 Matt Jones 194 32 11063 57 33.0 195 174 225 594 693 287 319 679 775 12911

165 Joey Tanner 207 20 11201 54 41.0 161 256 134 551 608 277 301 752 824 12923
184 Keith Ellison bk169 54 1036 6 4.0 0 0 201 255 542 704 1360

26 Wanda H. Eaton bk136 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 - Hit 'Em Hard

115 Denise A. Anderson 179 45 7017 39 30.0 0 0 234 283 603 744 8934
19 Joe Fowler 145 76 3482 24 13.0 131 139 147 417 645 202 281 494 729 5207

200 Larry Taylor 174 50 9959 57 48.0 191 174 213 578 731 229 281 612 774 12965
207 Bobby L. Scott 156 66 8936 57 38.5 168 140 165 473 671 200 266 566 764 12572

99 Howard Warren 187 38 10686 57 28.0 207 237 179 623 740 275 316 641 764 12738
178 Karl Johnson 183 42 9353 51 27.0 192 205 162 559 685 238 271 631 754 11315
177 Calvin S. Evans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 - Donut Boyz
228 Ryan W. King 189 36 9095 48 29.5 171 170 176 517 625 235 271 630 755 11506

33 Kurt W. Wilson 202 25 9705 48 30.0 280 171 158 609 684 280 305 691 772 10971
4 Jonathan P. Carra 146 75 3527 24 11.0 0 0 194 274 480 714 5354

10 Mason Jones 172 52 9313 54 37.0 141 146 170 457 610 246 297 613 766 12595
39 Peyton Grissom 183 42 8249 45 33.0 166 220 171 557 683 246 293 614 774 10274

5 Scott A. Plummer 172 52 7756 45 33.5 147 124 133 404 551 220 273 578 734 10042
9 Tia R. Morton 217 11 1961 9 4.0 0 0 258 272 676 718 2087

16 Clay Hasenfuss 157 65 943 6 2.0 0 0 213 269 503 671 1279
5 - Spare Parts

37 George Meehan 185 40 9468 51 38.5 193 243 126 562 682 260 298 634 751 11640
25 Ginger L. Pounds 170 54 4601 27 20.0 0 0 246 301 596 761 6701
93 Harold Cowley 185 40 8897 48 34.0 0 0 256 295 661 778 10706

180 Michael Argo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
182 Brady Boudnik 183 42 4413 24 20.0 212 178 148 538 661 226 265 587 705 5373
174 Allen E. Yarbrough 180 45 4877 27 21.0 174 171 202 547 682 214 264 610 751 6167

27 Brandon Brazil 196 30 10584 54 39.5 199 177 201 577 667 279 317 680 794 12393
181 Aaron Cameron 211 17 6990 33 23.5 205 257 256 718 772 266 290 718 772 7593

6 - Family Hood - 1
109 Tichun Rudolph 208 19 7915 38 28.0 167 214 174 555 609 276 298 698 773 8903
102 Snow Jones 169 54 8653 51 34.0 163 173 177 513 675 215 269 579 744 11440

23 Cheryl Dawson 180 45 9583 53 38.0 165 226 221 612 747 245 292 612 749 12385
69 Jon Jones 215 13 12310 57 43.0 236 227 258 721 763 289 310 721 768 13159
84 Nick Leo 223 6 11390 51 39.0 244 216 225 685 703 289 289 793 820 12290

116 Joshua G. Jones 210 18 2527 12 10.0 0 0 242 260 652 706 2731
218 Ricky C. Greene II bk187 38 581 3 2.0 0 0 211 249 581 695 695

42 Shanese Patterson 169 54 2028 12 7.0 0 0 226 275 553 700 2610
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Points HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers HDCP

7 - 5 Shots Fired!
157 Alicia Williams 172 52 8113 47 24.0 a162 a162 a162 486 642 254 308 605 767 11283
204 Joshua Rogers bk169 54 1221 6 5.0 209 258 201 668 830 258 312 668 830 2184
288 Joe N. Evans 189 36 10208 54 36.0 202 220 144 566 674 240 278 660 762 12038
274 Staci G. Brown 201 26 11511 57 37.0 170 176 243 589 664 283 313 756 846 13182

72 Dan E. Burge 204 23 9806 48 29.0 194 265 162 621 690 265 288 704 785 10850
230 Robert Gustin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
226 Damonde Dickerson 206 21 4967 24 16.0 0 0 278 299 677 758 5357
159 Keith Lindsay bk202 25 598 3 0 0 225 250 598 673 673

8 - Nub's Auto & Lube - 1
89 Dave Rainoldi 200 27 10204 51 35.0 157 205 173 535 613 261 294 721 820 11503
65 Larry Davenport 208 19 11898 57 41.0 188 247 226 661 718 279 298 705 777 13074
56 Randy Pounds 199 27 8398 42 33.5 195 183 211 589 670 255 284 659 743 9580

222 Alan Darden Jr 215 13 11655 54 41.0 225 228 247 700 742 276 297 766 829 13095
105 Mike Reeves 226 3 11568 51 39.5 217 237 184 638 644 290 296 747 765 11691
187 Stephen Wilson Jr bk223 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
179 Alex Darden bk178 46 1121 6 4.0 0 0 212 254 572 698 1373

50 John C. Gardner 237 0 4997 21 19.5 0 0 288 288 768 768 5042
9 - X-Factor - 2

111 Mike Perdue 200 27 9000 45 25.5 192 212 255 659 743 268 297 659 743 10146
59 Marquita N. Newman 182 43 8745 48 30.5 222 137 176 535 664 244 282 607 739 10824

197 Rita Johnson 181 44 6531 36 13.0 0 0 214 259 611 746 8079
151 Rosalyn A. Bailey 174 50 8373 48 39.0 161 201 167 529 679 266 317 622 775 10782

58 Deborah Rashada bk176 48 989 6 2.0 0 0 190 238 522 666 1277
201 DeOndria Howard 206 21 4343 21 14.5 184 192 189 565 619 254 271 704 731 4634
119 Patrick R. Davis II 211 17 11183 53 35.5 258 160 188 606 657 289 304 794 839 12150
150 RonDarrius Bailey 198 28 2380 12 5.0 0 0 255 291 667 775 2677

10 - Alfa Strikers
32 Blake Howard 183 42 7718 42 20.0 188 192 183 563 689 258 293 640 745 11234
40 Jonathan Howard 198 28 10732 54 36.5 160 235 187 582 663 255 284 672 753 12847
43 Keylan Smith 187 38 8415 45 25.0 162 258 168 588 705 268 309 665 788 10893
45 Zac Cummings 178 46 4811 27 17.0 0 0 225 270 606 741 7241
44 Aaron B. Cummings 197 29 9473 48 27.0 197 204 183 584 671 275 304 639 732 12800
61 Derek Smith 204 23 5526 27 20.0 231 227 203 661 736 269 295 661 736 7614
64 Lyle McGraw bk146 75 1135 6 5.0 0 0 268 320 619 775 1447

11 - M & K Glass
339 Kenny Ealy 201 26 11470 57 43.0 226 237 172 635 716 264 286 759 840 12748

87 Angela F. Henderson 172 52 7062 41 32.5 183 160 152 495 651 227 287 599 779 11914
194 Jason Mann 174 50 6824 39 29.0 a164 a164 a164 492 642 257 311 603 765 11474

68 Brad Parsons bk138 82 827 6 1.5 0 0 161 243 430 676 1319
161 Marcus J. Ealy 198 28 11333 57 35.0 180 230 187 597 681 279 297 711 765 12581

86 Paul D. Ealy 201 26 9046 45 36.0 178 188 191 557 632 257 294 718 804 11521
94 Katie Keener bk179 45 488 3 1.0 0 0 191 236 488 623 623

198 Chuck Maddox bk178 46 1035 6 4.5 0 0 231 277 523 661 1311
12 - Back On Track

154 Robert Carroll 175 49 8934 51 33.0 175 174 177 526 673 226 276 585 757 12117
271 Mike Elkourie 171 53 8752 51 40.0 174 167 177 518 677 212 265 563 728 11332

34 Terry Sims 173 51 9902 57 36.5 145 189 164 498 648 246 299 604 757 12794
281 Van A. Bradford Jr 178 46 9660 54 39.5 231 209 146 586 727 248 296 586 732 12318

11 Sam Robinson 178 46 9659 54 41.0 136 171 209 516 651 243 293 630 780 12158
295 Scott Morro bk176 48 586 3 1.5 0 0 233 281 586 730 730
235 Jacob R. Durante 170 54 2051 12 6.5 0 0 223 269 524 679 2627
292 Jim Wehby bk152 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 - IN THE MIX
300 Jackie F. Bishop 169 54 7624 45 20.0 143 200 159 502 664 230 289 584 761 10588

70 Austin Gordy 155 67 8839 57 36.5 136 123 159 418 619 224 296 579 795 13093
1 Joe A. Godbolt 176 48 9528 54 36.5 162 139 176 477 618 226 278 637 796 12312

78 Roger Johnson 194 32 10479 54 35.0 241 188 185 614 713 266 299 704 809 12216
88 Austin Johnson 203 24 8538 42 28.5 188 210 300 698 776 300 326 698 776 9564
98 Anthony C. Peck bk206 21 1164 6 4.0 0 0 247 268 616 679 1290

229 Melvin D. Bishop Jr. 194 32 2328 12 8.0 0 0 233 269 625 733 2724
166 Willie McArthur 209 18 2515 12 8.0 0 0 258 276 711 765 2710
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Points HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers HDCP

14 - The Gustos
17 Thomas Lewis 164 59 8875 54 36.0 168 136 144 448 622 234 293 587 764 12076

156 Karlton T. Williams 176 48 8464 48 40.0 146 174 191 511 655 243 294 638 791 10972
21 Tim Turner Sr 183 42 10443 57 44.0 199 162 184 545 671 244 299 632 797 13164
18 Earnest Byrd 185 40 6105 33 18.5 0 0 247 287 626 749 8028

213 Robert Purifoy 196 30 10034 51 42.5 172 168 196 536 623 241 275 673 766 12335
13 Eddie Sewell 173 51 2595 15 7.0 0 0 257 301 602 734 3255

158 Joseph L. Perdue 177 47 3732 21 12.0 188 228 177 593 743 228 278 593 743 4632
15 - Sanders Jewelry - 1

147 Carl L. Howard 211 17 11445 54 43.0 225 225 196 646 697 268 285 688 736 12249
143 James M. Brown 175 49 5780 33 24.0 161 173 147 481 625 223 268 564 704 7337
144 Bridgett D. Johnson 190 36 7446 39 28.5 0 0 236 272 662 770 8850
141 Greg Sanders 199 27 10172 51 36.5 184 236 232 652 736 267 302 705 787 11687
192 Brad A. Jenkins 222 7 10682 48 42.5 195 228 268 691 712 278 286 761 788 11591

82 Robert A. Crawford Jr 221 8 12640 57 43.0 238 246 190 674 698 280 289 760 790 13045
16 - KABOOM! #TeamRPS - 2

76 Johnny M. Atkinson 218 10 8540 39 31.5 0 0 265 277 724 760 8879
336 Eric Polzin 220 9 9914 45 32.0 207 223 173 603 627 279 294 741 786 10154

28 John L. Young 216 12 8434 39 31.0 246 211 213 670 709 268 280 735 777 8890
209 Kurt Dinga 205 22 9847 48 40.5 244 194 205 643 712 257 282 729 804 10924
223 Ryan K. Nance 217 11 11104 51 42.5 219 229 225 673 706 278 287 719 764 11602

8 Jonathan J. Polzin 229 0 11728 51 35.0 244 189 210 643 643 289 291 771 777 12430
335 Melanie Keener bk164 59 1065 6 8.0 0 0 198 257 561 738 1419
176 Jacob Acker bk222 7 665 3 4.0 0 0 224 231 665 686 686

17 - Family Leisure
71 Brad Martin 218 10 10479 48 34.5 245 203 205 653 683 269 278 730 757 10806

214 Joseph D. Abernathy 222 7 6678 30 25.0 193 210 178 581 593 274 278 750 780 6900
164 Dylan Messimer 197 29 2955 15 9.5 0 0 256 279 666 732 3489
142 Lauren A. Douglas 189 36 10800 57 43.0 185 213 170 568 676 269 324 679 817 13170
221 Amanda C. Green 183 42 7160 39 25.0 0 0 275 330 607 767 8837

2 Paul Pogue 205 22 9252 45 37.0 226 246 202 674 743 278 305 713 803 11064
107 Chris T. Baker 225 4 10167 45 32.5 259 183 172 614 620 300 307 766 775 10935

18 - 10 N Da Pit
3 Rod Brittain 168 55 9584 57 36.5 172 161 128 461 626 229 294 586 754 12815
6 Ramona Leo 168 55 4545 27 25.0 0 0 267 326 633 810 6198

73 Larry J. Delucas 184 41 9987 54 45.0 159 191 182 532 652 238 279 613 758 12306
101 Navy L. Brown 200 27 6004 30 21.5 214 206 172 592 673 278 305 680 776 6895
138 Ryan Meyer 211 17 10374 49 35.0 194 214 203 611 659 263 281 679 733 12744
206 Ron Ware bk207 20 1036 6 0 0 204 224 528 588 1156
227 Kevin Ramsey bk209 18 1183 6 3.0 160 258 187 605 659 258 276 605 659 1291

19 - Sticks & Stones
15 Marquez T. Gowdy 220 9 11888 54 38.5 244 236 164 644 671 266 282 739 780 12530

302 Christopher M. Gadson 207 20 11204 54 32.0 227 214 205 646 706 268 290 701 767 12233
135 Leonard L. Littleton 191 35 1725 9 3.0 0 0 248 275 622 703 3264
301 Jamal Weeks 204 23 3888 19 17.0 a194 a194 a194 582 651 255 282 668 749 6596
149 Christian R. Yager 238 0 2144 9 12.0 0 0 266 267 757 760 2810
163 Victor L. Hill 200 27 2402 12 3.0 0 0 232 253 634 697 2672

47 Johnny D. Davis 210 18 6310 30 27.0 245 237 212 694 751 247 268 694 751 10084
128 Tim Jackson 212 16 10199 48 30.0 199 253 203 655 703 290 309 770 827 11201

20 - Never Give Up
96 Terry M. King 181 44 9793 54 46.0 138 224 194 556 688 237 279 653 791 12061
83 Mark A. McGuire 176 48 8490 48 33.5 174 166 157 497 638 251 316 651 801 11523

205 Alex Bergert 179 45 7522 42 35.0 189 203 169 561 699 254 300 605 743 10726
97 Bill Chappelear 171 53 9788 57 30.0 191 181 168 540 699 219 273 553 716 12827
14 Jim Bergert Jr 198 28 11315 57 37.5 172 236 226 634 721 259 293 687 783 13067

224 Billy Graham bk191 35 1094 6 7.0 0 0 204 239 554 659 1304
77 Danny Hester 195 31 1759 9 5.5 0 0 225 257 631 727 2047

211 Ron Matthews bk202 25 592 3 1.0 0 0 234 259 592 667 667
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Points HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers HDCP

21 - George's Sidekicks
175 Chris L. Sanner 205 22 11115 54 32.5 185 214 203 602 665 256 278 714 786 12348
269 George D. Love 172 52 9831 57 34.0 193 135 141 469 622 230 284 594 756 12663
326 Shawn W. Ferguson 204 23 7965 39 35.0 219 211 202 632 704 256 281 693 771 9054
195 Cabella Smith 164 59 1481 9 5.0 0 0 182 237 509 674 1976

12 Dave Morris 211 17 11403 54 39.0 269 160 183 612 663 269 289 719 782 12306
57 Robin J. Roseberry 206 21 11153 54 32.0 225 164 230 619 682 278 313 734 839 12275
90 Beth Ann Roseberry 158 64 2373 15 8.0 0 0 203 254 520 680 3216
55 Eric E. Smith bk188 37 554 3 2.0 0 0 208 245 554 665 665

22 - Family Affair
338 Rich Mayer 183 42 10484 57 41.0 223 171 197 591 717 235 276 655 778 12845
220 Ken W. Goforth 187 38 10663 57 35.0 180 172 214 566 683 237 274 646 759 12577
240 Dan E. Zabowski 193 33 9264 48 36.0 213 220 203 636 741 269 306 719 830 13059

75 Carlos D. Walker 196 30 5292 27 20.0 168 171 170 509 590 246 277 629 731 6708
35 Beau K. Mayer 212 16 12139 57 33.0 181 201 214 596 641 289 307 798 852 12835
22 Dale Glaze 195 31 4097 21 18.0 0 0 235 280 632 767 4826

106 Darius Bennett bk132 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
167 Paul Chin-Lai bk203 24 1093 6 2.0 0 0 221 245 549 621 1237

23 - Flip This & That Interior
236 Marcellus J. Redd 209 18 5028 24 13.5 0 0 266 288 695 761 5472
168 Termaine D. Brown 183 42 8830 48 34.0 193 221 189 603 732 244 289 621 753 11488

60 Brittany P. Jenkins 199 27 5990 30 22.0 208 161 172 541 619 258 283 698 773 6848
232 Tavares D. Folks 204 23 11671 57 37.5 203 206 246 655 724 288 313 742 817 13066
125 Carl D. Johnson 213 15 10238 48 28.5 262 218 198 678 726 289 307 716 767 11675

63 Jalen D. Johnson 206 21 6799 33 21.0 160 150 183 493 547 279 296 694 745 7252
202 Greg G. Jenkins 198 28 1787 9 6.0 0 0 235 246 616 649 2540
231 Charlie Folks 203 24 5488 27 17.0 0 0 289 317 728 848 6241

24 - RPS 2EZ - 1
148 Keith Bowman 208 19 11468 55 42.0 a198 a198 223 619 676 258 275 717 765 12854

30 Rick Barthel 197 29 10680 54 49.0 279 224 190 693 786 279 310 693 786 13284
118 Allen D. King 189 36 9119 48 29.0 170 269 225 664 778 269 307 664 778 10754
108 David D. Han 219 9 10528 48 34.5 232 202 246 680 710 300 311 777 810 11620
120 Chuck Maher 217 11 11728 54 33.5 198 204 238 640 673 278 289 768 801 12886

79 Casey B. Moye 218 10 2622 12 13.0 0 0 279 287 675 711 2730
81 George L. Gustin Jr bk218 10 612 3 3.0 0 0 211 221 612 642 642

112 Jimmy L. Crews bk220 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 - Steam Pro

188 Aikim Patrick 194 32 11111 57 42.0 214 205 177 596 692 278 320 680 806 13070
67 Brad Dennis 184 41 8863 48 36.0 a174 a174 a174 522 645 246 282 620 740 12709

185 Alfonza Edwards Sr 188 37 4524 24 21.0 216 125 195 536 644 227 263 641 764 8001
132 Scott A. Whyrick bk198 28 1083 6 3.0 0 0 224 252 576 660 1251
114 Brandon Dawson bk216 12 644 3 1.5 0 0 246 258 644 680 680

24 Montrel Phillips 205 22 9050 44 33.0 227 182 178 587 650 300 321 687 756 10941
333 Terry D. Taylor 195 31 8977 46 33.0 0 0 244 276 640 747 11123
186 Austin Stockton 207 20 5610 27 15.0 171 196 267 634 694 267 287 673 733 6123

26 - Let's Get Started - 2
328 Elaine T. DeBardelaben 173 51 9917 57 41.0 168 183 149 500 650 245 299 605 755 12884
117 Felecia Orange 172 52 7944 46 32.5 0 0 223 275 616 775 10411
136 Eddie Jones 201 26 7848 39 26.0 191 199 201 591 669 279 303 697 790 8844
225 Troy D. Kirkwood 200 27 10245 51 37.5 166 275 196 637 718 279 302 698 793 12354
145 Kyle Wright 218 10 11166 51 35.5 275 223 155 653 680 283 298 761 810 13146
155 Demetrius Jackson 185 40 3700 20 9.0 167 148 158 473 581 217 246 599 686 4351
140 Gracie Connelly bk215 13 711 3 3.0 0 0 300 313 711 750 750
189 Earl Richardson bk184 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 - Knock ' Em Down
126 Courtney M. Richardson 176 48 7920 45 34.5 184 168 194 546 693 258 303 588 744 12057

51 Lolita Price 166 57 7318 44 29.5 164 234 185 583 760 234 293 583 760 10797
104 Reginald M. Crenshaw Jr 190 36 5330 28 16.0 192 264 179 635 749 264 302 635 749 6806

29 Ricky Washington 188 37 10741 57 47.0 195 213 192 600 714 254 294 694 814 12985
196 Walter D. Baldwin 198 28 4773 24 21.0 199 190 176 565 646 269 306 696 803 6168
212 Donna Draper 168 55 3038 18 12.0 0 0 196 253 560 749 5966
129 Lashunda Baldwin bk153 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
133 Daniel Dent 192 34 7503 39 22.0 0 0 242 279 641 740 9504
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28 - Team 28
38 Vincent D. Maye 190 36 10864 57 37.0 154 183 233 570 678 259 297 683 794 12850
92 Rose Baker 165 58 7936 48 24.5 173 148 151 472 646 221 278 555 726 10663

210 Henry Richardson 182 43 9296 51 20.5 180 202 203 585 717 226 270 624 759 11384
183 Theodis Brown 176 48 7927 45 17.0 0 0 224 270 612 750 11734
127 Calvin E. Kindall Jr 203 24 4280 21 17.5 0 0 257 273 721 769 4697

36 Cheryl R. Wormely 165 58 6442 39 25.0 157 188 181 526 703 223 283 577 757 8737
169 Brad Gaskins bk207 20 640 3 4.0 0 0 215 235 640 700 700
241 Murray D. Lewis Jr 217 11 2609 12 5.0 181 209 192 582 594 279 292 694 733 2738
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